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MHSAA LP Regional 08-01-Warren Mott Held at: Warren Mott HS
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123.00Troy  2.00  10.00 18.00 5.00 14.00 6.00  18.00 23.00 10.0017.001

119.00Dakota 14.00 6.00 17.00 13.00  5.00 8.00 8.00   10.00 14.00 7.00 3.00 8.004.00 2.002

112.00Chippewa Valley 4.00 7.00 21.00 6.00 5.00 14.00 10.00 1.00 4.00 12.00 4.00  6.003.00 15.003

97.00Port Huron Northern 14.00 15.00 1.00 8.00 5.00 8.00 4.00 3.00 8.00 3.00  5.00 12.00 4.007.004

61.00LAnse Creuse North 5.00  4.00 12.00 2.00 1.00 10.00 5.00 5.00   5.008.00 4.005

43.00Utica  5.00  3.00 6.00 8.00  8.00  2.00    11.006

34.50Anchor Bay 5.00 1.50 10.00 1.00 4.00 6.00  2.00 3.00   2.00 7

21.00Stevenson   3.00 4.00 5.00 3.006.008

15.50Utica Ford 3.00 1.50   1.00  4.00  2.00 1.00 3.00  9

13.00Troy Athens 10.00   1.00 2.00       10

8.00Lanse Creuse  8.00  11

6.00Warren Mott    4.00   1.00 1.00 12

6.00Sterling Heights  6.00   13

0.00Port Huron      14


